K.J .SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE VIDYAVIHAR-MUMBAI-400 077

Re-accredited “A” Grade by NAAC

To,
The Principal,

K.J.Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Vidyavihar,

APPLICATION FOR PHOTOCOPY OF ANSWER BOOKS FOR THE

EXAMINATION CONDUCTED IN Month

MUMBALI- 400 077.

Sir,

I wish to apply for the Photocopy of the answer-book.

(Put \ in appropriate column of Int/ Ext/ Prac)

(Regular/ATKT)

Personal Details

Name of the student :

Year:

Date:

Seat No.:-

Email ID :

Mobile No.:

Note: Photocopy only in case where written script is available.

Sr.No.

Subject

Paper

Int

Ext

Pract

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Fees :- For Photocopy Rs: 50/- per subject per paper (Rs. 25/- for Reserved Category)

Date:

Signature of the student



